Franklin County, KS$
Well:Dempsay FamilyTru.¥ 2|
Lease Owner: Town 0il Co.

Town Qilfield Service,

{913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
7-31-2015

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-4 Soil 4
7 Lime 11
98 Shale 109
19 Lime 128
15 Shale 143
1 Lime 144
6 Shale 150
11 Lime 161
36 Shale 197
18 Lime 215
10 Shale 225
28 Lime 253
8 Shale 261
20 Lime 281
6 Shale 287
4 Lime 291
2 Shale 293
5 Hertha 298
27 Shale 325
3 Sandy Shale 328
127 Shale 455
6 Lime 461
3 Shale 464
7 Lime 471
42 Shale 512
6 Lime 518
10 Shale 528
6 Lime 534
33 Shale 557
5 Lime 562
2 Sandy Lime 564
5 Shale 569
2 Sandy Shale 571
58 Shale 627
9 Sandy Shale 636
2 Shale 638
8 Sand 646
79 Shale 725
15 Sand 740 TD




Short Cuts

TANK CAPACITY 1

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh J Log Boo k
D equals diameter in feet. % c) \

h equals height in feet. . Well No.

BARRELS PER DAY o
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2 _1' Fampy(\:xu;\. ]Zwu'tv\ TVO‘.S +
_ ‘ ) v V,

HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004 )
Z 4 Fr_aulél Fn

BPH - barrels per hour
(State) (County)

PS! - pounds square inch
29 17 2

(Section) (Township) (Range)

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave

* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave —_—
SPM - Strokes per minute . For 0 C—’
RPM - Engine Speed @ (Well Qwner)
R - Gear Box Ratio "

*C - Shaft Center Distance

FE T L

‘j D - RPMxd over SPMxR

_ d-SPNIXRXD over RPM Towrl Oilfield
' SPM-RPMXD over RxD Serv'ces, |nc__._l

R - RPMXD over SPMxD 1207 N. 1st East

g BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.67(D + d) + (D:d) Louisburg, KS 66053
* Need these to figure belt length / 913-710-5400
WATTS C
TO FIGURE AMPS: voLTs ~ AMPS

746 WATTS equal 1 HP
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QEC Farm: F}M(Jﬁqcoumy
2

_lz_ State; Well No. L*
Elevation 4_‘& q

Commenced Spuding 7/ 3(

Finished Drilling

- 0
Driller’'s Name _ tf'P TZ' w ’\
Driller's Name Z;’ [6 H olsom

Driller’s Name

Tool Dresser’'s Name

Tool Dresser’'s Name

Tool Dreaser’'s Name

-«

20 /S a

CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS
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in.
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Cantractor's Name ’ OS
2 (7 2
{Section) [Township} {Rangs)
Distance from fine, ft.
-
Distance from line,

L sacls

CASING AND TUBING

RECORD
10" Set ___ 10" Pulled
8" Set ___ 8" Pulled
6% Sat 20 ' _ 6% Pulled
4 Set __ 0000 4 Pulled
2" Set ___ 2" Pulled ’
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